LABEL PRINTERS
LABELWORKS™ LW-K200/K400/700
From simple home and offi ce organisation to systematic
asset-tagging for schools, factories, hospitals and more,
Epson LabelWorks printers offer easy-to-use, professional
solutions for every labelling need. Choose from a wide
selection of Epson label media in a variety of widths,
patterns, colours and fi nishes to create high-quality,
professional labels with minimal waste and maximum savings.
Wide Range of Media and Styles
Get creative with multiple font types and styles,
symbols and frames. Choose from 6mm to 24mm
tape widths in various colours and patterns.
Create Once, Reuse Anytime
All LabelWorks printers make it convenient to
store your favourite custom label designs and
recall them later for future applications.
Better Value by Design
Dramatically smaller side margins let you
print perfectly sized labels that reduce
margin wastage signifi cantly.
PERFECT LABELLING SOLUTIONS.
WIDEST RANGE OF MEDIA.
Weather
Resistant
Abrasion
Resistant
Temperature
Resistant
Water
Resistant
LW-K200 LW-K400 LW-700LW 700
Chemical
Resistant
Whether at home or at work, fi nding what you are looking for has
never been quicker and easier with an Epson LabelWorks printer.
The lightweight and handy LW-K200 and LW-K400 feature fast
and effi cient label printing while the portable LW-700 can be
connected to your PC or Mac for greater fl exibility.
Cost Savings
All LabelWorks printers are designed for greater cost
effi ciency. Through the use of signifi cantly smaller side
margins, wastage is reduced greatly.
With longer tape length offered by Epson, save more on
the running cost of printing.
LABEL PRINTERS
LABELWORKS™ LW-K200/K400/700
Tape savingsLead margins
Epson
Competitor
Epson LK tapes
Competitors’ tapes
Up to 2m more tape
per cartridge
Up to 25mm
Up to 10mm
• Accepts 6mm, 9mm and 12mm tape widths
• Support 14 font types, 87 frames and 560 symbols
• Store up to 30 custom label designs for instant recall
• Accepts 6mm, 9mm, 12mm and 18mm tape widths
• Support 14 font types, 87 frames and 780 symbols
• Support Barcode printing
• Backlit LCD screen for a clearer view
•  Store up to 50 custom label designs for instant recall
• Accepts 6mm, 9mm, 12mm, 18mm and 24mm tape widths
• Support Barcode / QR code printing
• Support PC and stand-alone usage
• Easy-to-use label editing software included
• Backlit LCD screen for a clearer view and preview function
 before printing
• Store up to 100 custom label designs for instant recall
LabelWorks LW-K200
Compact and effi cient helper
LabelWorks LW-K400
Powerful and fl exible organiser
LabelWorks LW-700
Hybrid labelling powerhouse
MODEL NUMBER  LW-K200 LW-K400 LW-700
Printing
Technology  Thermal transfer
Tape Width  6, 9, 12 mm 6, 9, 12, 18 mm 6, 9, 12, 18, 24 mm
Resolution  180 dpi
Printable Dot Numbers 64  128
Max. Print Height  9.1mm  18.05mm
Max. Print Speed  6mm/sec  13mm/sec
Max. No. of Printable Lines 2 4 8
Max. Text Length  80 characters  175 characters,
     PC-based: Custom
Multi-Block  1  10
Print Settings
Repeat Printing  Up to 9 copies  Yes
Auto Increment  0 – 9 0 – 9, a – z, A – Z Yes
Mirror Printing  Yes
Vertical Printing  Yes
Margin Setting  10mm fi xed   Manual / Auto
Fixed Length  Auto / 30 – 400 mm (1" – 15")
Cable Wrap  N/A Yes
Cable Flag   N/A Yes
Barcodes  N/A 8 (EAN-8 / EAN-13 / CODE39 /  9 (CODE39 / CODE128 / ITF /
    CODE128 / UPC-A / UPC-E /  CODABAR, UPC-A, UPC-E,
    CODABAR / ITF) EAN-8, EAN-13, QR code)
     PC-based: 14 types
Fonts & Styles
Fonts  14 (Sans serif,  Sans serif HG, Sans serif ST, Gothic, Bold.Gothic, Roman, US Roman,
   CL Roman, Mincho, Gyosho, Reisho, BR, CB, ScriptPL)
Font Size  6  7
Frames  87  87
Tables  N/A 2 4
Styles  10   15
Character Pitch   2  Yes
Character Width   2  Yes
Symbols  560 780 460
Memory
Storage memory   30 labels 50 labels 100 labels
Last Label  Yes
Hardware
Cutter  Manual  Auto
Detection  Tape width, cover open
Strap Hole  Yes  Handle
Keyboard
Type / No. of Keys  QWERTY / 59 QWERTY / 61 QWERTY / 63
Display
Size  130 x 32 dot 130 × 48 dot 130 × 64 dot
Backlit Display  N/A  Yes
No. of Characters Per Line 16
No. of Lines  1 2 4
Preview  Yes
PC Connection
Interface  N/A  USB
Operating System  N/A  Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, 8.1, 10
     Mac OS X v10.6 or later
Hard Disk Space  N/A  Approx. 100 MB
PC Display Requirements N/A  XGA (1024 x 768) or better
Included Software (PC/Mac compatible) N/A  Epson Label Editor
Power Consumption
Printing (Average)  2.280W 2.555W 8.5W
Ready  0.360W 0.556W 1.3W
Power Off  0.180W  0.2W
General
Batteries  6 AAA (not bundled)   6 AA (not bundled)
AC Adaptor  N/A Bundled
LW-700
Weight: 0.77kg (1.69lb)
235mm
(9.2")
180mm
(7.0")
80mm
(3.1")
SPECIFICATIONS
LABELWORKS™ LW-K200/K400/700
Dimensions & Weight
Information correct as at June 2017
© 2017 Epson Singapore Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without the written
permission from Epson, is strictly prohibited.
EPSON and EXCEED YOUR VISION are registered
trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other
products names and other company names used
herein are for identifi cation purposes only and are
the trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective owners. Epson disclaims any and all rights
in those marks. Print samples shown are simulations
only. Specifi cations and product availability are
subject to change without notice and may vary
between countries. Please check with local Epson
offi ces for more information.
LW-K200
Weight: 0.42kg (0.93lb)
150mm
(5.9")
55mm
(2.2")
145mm
(5.7")
LW-K400
Weight: 0.41kg (0.9lb)
170mm
(6.7")
56mm
(2.2")
110mm
(4.3")